GARIBALDI

CAMPARI | ORANGE JUICE

TROPICALE

AMARO MONTENEGRO | PINEAPPLE JUICE

SPICY MARGARITA

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA | ANCHO REYES LIQUEUR | LIME | SUGAR

SOUTHSIDE

RICHMOND GIN | LIME | SUGAR | MINT

=

APRICOT SPRITZ
APRICOT LIQUEUR | PROSECCO |
FEVER-TREE SODA WATER | ORANGE WEDGE

SBAGLIATO

CAMPARI | CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH | PROSECCO

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL | PROSECCO | FEVER-TREE SODA WATER

HUGO SPRITZ

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR | PROSECCO | FEVER-TREE SODA WATER

All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge




NEGRONI

RICHMOND GIN | CAMPARI | CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH

COFFEE NEGRONI

RICHMOND GIN | COFFEE | CAMPARI | CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH

BOULEVARDIER

WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON | CAMPARI | CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH

ROSITA*

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA | CAMPARI | CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH

6/5/

BOURBON HIGHBALL

WILD TURKEY 81 | FEVER-TREE SODA WATER | LEMON WHEEL

OLD FASHIONED
WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON | BROWN SUGAR SYRUP |
BITTERS | AMARENA CHERRY

OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL | JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA | AGAVE SYRUP |
BITTERS | ORANGE WEDGE

SPICED GIN & TONIC
OPIHR SPICED GIN | FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER |
GRAPEFRUIT TWIST

* Signature cocktail

All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge




[Nty

SUNSET PEAK*

ORANGE JUICE | GRENADINE SYRUP | SODA WATER

GOLDEN BUDDHA

PINEAPPLE JUICE | GINGER BEER | BASIL

ISLAND JUICE

PEACH PUREE | LEMON JUICE | SPRITE

BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING
NV ATILIUS PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG $330
NV LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 242 $810

WHITE WINES

2019 CUVEE LE BOSQ VIN DE BLANC, $260
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

2020 MANATAPU SAUVIGNON BLANC, $338
HAWKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND

2019 ATILIUS CHARDONNAY, TUSCANY, ITALY $388

RED WINES

2019 ATILIUS CHIANTI, TUSCANY, ITALY $338
2019 OVERSTONE PINOT NOIR, HAWKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND $415
2018 WENTE VINEYARDS SANDSTONE MERLOT, USA $368

ROSE WINE

2019 MOULIN DE GASSAC GUILHEM ROSE, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE  $375

DRAUGHT BEER
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY) 500ML $88
330ML $68

BOTTLED BEER
TSING TAO (CHINA) 330ML $48
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY) 330ML $68

*Signature mocktail
All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge




APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS SUGAR CANE

LILLET BLANC
RICARD PASTIS
PERNOD
CARPANO DRY
CINZANO ROSSO
CAMPARI
AVERNA

APEROL

CYNAR

$68 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
$68 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
$68 HAVANA CLUB 3YO

$68 CACHACA

$68 MOUNT GAY RUM EXTRA OLD
$68 BACARDI 151

$68

ces  TEQUILA
$68 DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO PATRON

WHISKY & BOURBON DON JULIO ANEJO

BUSHMILLS
BALLANTINE'S
CANADIAN CLUB
MAKERS MARK
CROWN ROYAL
WILD TURKEY 81
CHIVAS 12YO

GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT 10YO  $108
LAPHROAIG SINGLE MALT ISLAY 10YO $138

MACALLAN 12YO

588 MONTELOBOS MEZCAL

88 VODKA

$88 SKYY

588 L psoLuT

588\ BSOLUT MANDARIN

588\ 5DKA RASPBERRY BURNETT'S
98\ ODKA VANILLA BURNETT'S
KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

138 orY GOOSE

GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12YO $138

ARDBERG SINGLE MALT ISLAY 10YO  $148  GIN
DALMORE CIGAR MALT RESERVE $198  RICHMOND
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 18YO $208  BEEFEATER

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
KAVALAN TAIWANESE
$128  GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL

MARTELL CORDON BLEU $268  KEW

OPIHR SPICED DRY GIN

SHERRY & PORT $68 TANQUERAY MALACCA

TIO PEPE
SHERRY DRY SACK

HENDRICKS
THE BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN

DOW'S FINE TAWNY PORT GIN AKAYANE 500 SERIES JUNIPER

PORT TAYLOR RUBY

TANQUERAY NO.10

Select your favorite mixer

All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge

$58
$58
$68
$68
$78
$78

$78
$88
$98
$108

$78
$88
$88
$88
$88
$98
$98
$98

$78
$78
$78
$88
$88
$98
$98
$108
$118
$118
$138
$148




P ¢ Pt

CHARCUTERIE BOARD (FOR TWO)

TRUFFLED FRENCH FRIES WITH
JALAPENO PEPPER THOUSAND ISLAND

MINI CHEESE BURGER SLIDERS

CRAB CAKES WITH FILO PASTRY
IN MEDITERRANEAN STYLE

DEEP FRIED PADRON PEPPER WITH AIOLI
GAMBAS AL AJILLO
ROAST LAMB KEBABS

TRUFFLE PIZZA WITH PARMESAN
MEDITERRANEAN SNACK STAND
POP CORN

All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge




Lyeverege

COFFEE/TEA/SOFT DRINKS/JUICES/MINERAL WATER

REGULAR COFFEE, SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO, LATTE
CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED COFFEE, ICED CHOCOLATE

TEAS (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION)

ICED TEA

COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, FANTA, TONIC WATER,
SPRITE, GINGER ALE, SODA, GINGER BEER

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, WATERMELON,
TOMATO, GRAPEFRUIT

O MUSE STILL OR SPARKLING 330ML
750ML

All prices are in HK$ and are subject to a 10% service charge




