

GARIBALDI CAMPARI ORANGE JUICE	\$78
TROPICALE AMARO MONTENEGRO PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$88
SPICY MARGARITA JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA ANCHO REYES LIQUEUR LIME SUGAR	\$88
SOUTHSIDE RICHMOND GIN LIME SUGAR MINT	\$88
Spritzes	
APRICOT SPRITZ APRICOT LIQUEUR PROSECCO FEVER-TREE SODA WATER ORANGE WEDGE	\$78
SBAGLIATO CAMPARI CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH PROSECCO	\$78
APEROL SPRITZ APEROL PROSECCO FEVER-TREE SODA WATER	\$88
HUGO SPRITZ ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR PROSECCO FEVER-TREE SODA WATER	\$98

Negronis _

NEGRONI RICHMOND GIN CAMPARI CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH	\$88
COFFEE NEGRONI RICHMOND GIN COFFEE CAMPARI CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH	\$88
BOULEVARDIER WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON CAMPARI CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH	\$88
ROSITA* JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA CAMPARI CARPANO SWEET VERMOUTH	\$98
Favourites	
BOURBON HIGHBALL WILD TURKEY 81 FEVER-TREE SODA WATER LEMON WHEEL	\$88
OLD FASHIONED WILD TURKEY 81 BOURBON BROWN SUGAR SYRUP BITTERS AMARENA CHERRY	\$98
OAXACAN OLD FASHIONED MONTELOBOS MEZCAL JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA AGAVE SYRUP BITTERS ORANGE WEDGE	\$98
SPICED GIN & TONIC OPIHR SPICED GIN FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER GRAPEFRUIT TWIST	\$98

Mockfails_

SUNSET PEAK* ORANGE JUICE GRENADINE SYRUP SODA	WATER 🖟	\$58
GOLDEN BUDDHA PINEAPPLE JUICE GINGER BEER BASIL		\$58
ISLAND JUICE PEACH PUREE LEMON JUICE SPRITE		\$58

(1) lines and beers	V	
Mines any years -		
CHANADA CNIE (SDA DIZINIC	BOTTLE	GLASS
CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING	£000	¢./.o
NV ATILIUS PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG NV LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 242	\$330 \$810	\$68 \$170
INV EGGIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 242	\$010	\$170
WHITE WINES		
2019 CUVEE LE BOSQ VIN DE BLANC,	\$260	\$60
languedoc-roussillon, france		
2020 MANATAPU SAUVIGNON BLANC,	\$338	\$75
HAWKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND	* 000	¢70
2019 ATILIUS CHARDONNAY, TUSCANY, ITALY	\$388	\$78
RED WINES		
2019 ATILIUS CHIANTI, TUSCANY, ITALY	\$338	\$68
2019 OVERSTONE PINOT NOIR, HAWKE'S BAY, NEW ZEALAND	\$415	\$85
2018 WENTE VINEYARDS SANDSTONE MERLOT, USA	\$368	\$78
ROSE WINE		
2019 MOULIN DE GASSAC GUILHEM ROSE, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	\$375	\$70
DRAUGHT BEER	*00	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY) 500ML	\$88	
330ML	\$68	
BOTTLED BEER		
TSING TAO (CHINA) 330ML	\$48	
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO (ITALY) 330ML	\$68	

Spirits & Liqueurs -

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS		SUGAR CANE	
LILLET BLANC	\$68	JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER	\$58
RICARD PASTIS	\$68	JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD	\$58
PERNOD	\$68	HAVANA CLUB 3YO	\$68
CARPANO DRY	\$68	CACHACA	\$68
CINZANO ROSSO	\$68	MOUNT GAY RUM EXTRA OLD	\$78
CAMPARI	\$68	BACARDI 151	\$78
AVERNA	\$68	TEQUILA	
APEROL	\$68		¢ 7.0
CYNAR	\$68	DON JULIO BLANCO DON JULIO PATRON	\$78 \$88
VALUEIOV & DOLUDDONI		DON JULIO ANEJO	эоо \$98
WHISKY & BOURBON		MONTELOBOS MEZCAL	\$108
BUSHMILLS	\$88	MONTELOBOS MEZCAE	\$100
BALLANTINE'S	\$88	VODKA	
CANADIAN CLUB MAKERS MARK	\$88	SKYY	\$78
CROWN ROYAL	\$88 \$88	ABSOLUT	\$88
WILD TURKEY 81	эоо \$88	absolut mandarin	\$88
CHIVAS 12YO	\$98	VODKA RASPBERRY BURNETT'S	\$88
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT 10YO	\$108	vodka vanilla burnett's	\$88
LAPHROAIG SINGLE MALT ISLAY 10YO	\$138	KETEL ONE	\$98
MACALLAN 12YO	\$138	BELVEDERE	\$98
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12YO	\$138	GREY GOOSE	\$98
ARDBERG SINGLE MALT ISLAY 10YO	\$148	GIN	
DALMORE CIGAR MALT RESERVE	\$198	RICHMOND	\$78
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 18YO	\$208	BEEFEATER	\$78
		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$78
COGNAC		KAVALAN TAIWANESE	\$88
REMY MARTIN VSOP	\$128	GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL	\$88
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	\$268	KEW	\$98
CLIEDDY & DODE		OPIHR SPICED DRY GIN	\$98
SHERRY & PORT	\$68	TANQUERAY MALACCA	\$108
TIO PEPE		HENDRICKS	\$118
SHERRY DRY SACK		the bitter truth pink gin	\$118
DOW'S FINE TAWNY PORT		GIN AKAYANE 500 SERIES JUNIPER	\$138
PORT TAYLOR RUBY		TANQUERAY NO.10	\$148

Bits & Bites

CHARCUTERIE BOARD (FOR TWO)	\$168
TRUFFLED FRENCH FRIES WITH JALAPENO PEPPER THOUSAND ISLAND	\$108
MINI CHEESE BURGER SLIDERS	\$98
CRAB CAKES WITH FILO PASTRY IN MEDITERRANEAN STYLE	\$128
DEEP FRIED PADRON PEPPER WITH AIOLI	\$98
GAMBAS AL AJILLO	\$92
ROAST LAMB KEBABS	\$118
TRUFFLE PIZZA WITH PARMESAN	\$168
MEDITERRANEAN SNACK STAND	\$20
POP CORN	\$10





COFFEE/TEA/SOFT DRINKS/JUICES/MINERAL WATER REGULAR COFFEE, SINGLE ESPRESSO \$40 DOUBLE ESPRESSO, LATTE \$48 CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, HOT CHOCOLATE \$48 ICED COFFEE, ICED CHOCOLATE \$48 TEAS (PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR SELECTION) \$40 **ICED TEA** \$40 COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, FANTA, TONIC WATER, \$40 SPRITE, GINGER ALE, SODA, GINGER BEER ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, WATERMELON, \$40 TOMATO, GRAPEFRUIT O MUSE STILL OR SPARKLING 330ML \$44 750ML \$58

